Fiber! ake

1390nm ASE Broadband Light Source
1390n m A& 35 7 St IR

Application: (RZF)

FBG Optical Sensor System (FBG: 41 1% &% £ %)
Optical Communication (:£Fi 15 )

Optical Passive device testing (Ot JCIE #3441
Spectrum analyses (Ot 41)

Specifications:

Features: (FA)

High Precision ATC and APC Control Circuit (B &5
JE I ATCHIAPCHZ il HL % )

High stability and reliability (i s & 1 Fl ] 5E 1)
Broadband spectrum (4R % ()G

Parameter ASE
Central wavelength (nm) 5
LK (nm) 1350~1440
Output power (mW) 510

B IR (mW)

Spectrum density (dB/nm)
ek (dBm/nm)

Min: -30dBm/nm

Output power short term stability (dB)
v Th A 157 e AR g I (dB)

<=+0.005/15 min

Output power long term stability (dB)
it D) ZR8/NFEE (dBD

<+0.02/8 hour

Spectral stability (dB)
JeikiENE (dB)

<4:0.05 (5 min)

Operating mode ( T/E#E) CW
Fiber pigtail (FE£F2KM) Single mode SMF-28
Output connector (i Hi %) FC/APC

Operating temperature  ( TAFTEE)

0 ~ +65 (-20 ~ +65 available)

Storage temperature (7R E)

-20°C ~70C

Power supply CHEJED

110/220V AC; +5V or +3.3V DC;>500mA; AV<1%

Dimensions (L XWX H) (HLAE R~

90X70X20; 322X220X88
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Typical Spectrum:
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Order Information:

FL-ASE-1390 Type Standard Output Power Spectrum Density Connector
M=Module Without Display 21_:150r:]nv\\llv 12:—-?;%%%?;//?12 FC/UPC
D=Desk-top Power: Without Adjust - ot - otc FC/APC

Shenzhen FiberLake Technologe .,Ltd
Tel :86—0755—284524340-Faxz:86—0755-284524340: fiberLake®163. com www. optical-source. com



